

CONTRIBUTION FORM JOHN T. RIDDLE, JR. SCHOLARSHIP

The Mission of the Los Angeles City College Foundation is to develop philanthropic support to assist the College in providing accessible educational programs that assure academic and vocational excellence for the students at Los Angeles City College, and that enrich the cultural, economic, and civic life of Los Angeles.

Donations of any size help to further the mission and vision of Los Angeles City College Foundation (LACCF) to increase the educational opportunities for LACC students. The Los Angeles City College Foundation was incorporated 1968 and is recognized by the U.S. Internal Revenue Service as a tax-exempt public charity under Section 501(c)(3) of the Tax Code. Donations to LACCF are fully deductible based on Section 170 of the Internal Revenue Code, less any goods or services provided in exchange for the contribution.

Donation				
Donation amount: \$				
Fund Name: John T. Riddle, Jr. 9	<u>Scholarship</u>			
In memory/honor of (optional): _				
Payment Method				
Check/Money Order Please mail this completed form Los Angeles City College Foundat 855 North Vermont Avenue Los Angeles, CA 90029		order made paya	ible to LACC Fo	oundation to:
☐ Credit Card				
VISA 🗆	MasterCard □	AMEX \square	Discover [
Credit Card #:		Exp. D	oate:	Code:
Credit Card Billing Address:	·			
I authorize the Los Angeles City College Foundation to process the above credit card for payment of the donation describe above.				
Signature:	ature: Date:			
Or For Secure Credit Card Payment Go To: https://donate.laccfoundation.org/donate				
Mailing Address				
Name:				
Company:				
Address:				
City:	-	State:	Zip:	
Phone:		Cell Phone: _		
Email:				